
Event Op Sch Jun 4x-
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

1 Sch/Jun.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-WARREN 05:36.7 05:55.1 11:31.8 1

21 Sch/Jun.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-SADLER 05:44.7 05:56.0 11:40.7 2

4 Sch/Jun.4x- Kingston  RC KRC-1 05:53.5 06:09.7 12:03.2 3

26 Sch/Jun.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-BROWN 05:57.7 06:11.4 12:09.1 4

5 Sch/Jun.4x- Marlow  RC MAR-LEWIS 05:57.2 06:12.4 12:09.6 5

9 Sch/Jun.4x- Wycliffe Junior  RC WYJ-GARRARD 05:57.1 06:14.7 12:11.8 6

3 Sch/Jun.4x- Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-MEREDITH 05:57.1 06:19.7 12:16.8 7

12 Sch/Jun.4x- Newark  RC NWK-GLEED 06:01.8 06:22.7 12:24.5 8

7 Sch/Jun.4x- Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-SHARKEY 06:02.3 06:22.4 12:24.7 9

14 Sch/Jun.4x- Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-LORETTO 06:02.2 06:25.1 12:27.3 10

8 Sch/Jun.4x- Lea  RC LEA-ELSER 06:03.1 06:24.8 12:27.9 11

6 Sch/Jun.4x- Warrington  RC WTN-FORD 06:03.1 06:27.3 12:30.4 12

11 Sch/Jun.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-TREMELLING 06:11.8 06:22.0 12:33.8 13

13 Sch/Jun.4x- Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-CURRY 06:06.0 06:30.1 12:36.1 14

10 Sch/Jun.4x- Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS-3 06:10.2 06:27.4 12:37.6 15

18 Sch/Jun.4x- Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-OSAKO 06:10.7 06:32.4 12:43.1 16

17 Sch/Jun.4x- Bryanston Sch. BC BRY 4x 06:10.0 06:33.4 12:43.4 17

16 Sch/Jun.4x- Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-BUCKINGHAM 06:12.5 06:38.4 12:50.9 18

20 Sch/Jun.4x- Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-POWELL 06:14.4 06:38.0 12:52.4 19

19 Sch/Jun.4x- Lancaster Royal Gram. Sch. BC LRG-RAYMOND 06:22.1 06:34.9 12:57.0 20

23 Sch/Jun.4x- Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-RENDALL-BAKER 06:24.7 06:45.1 13:09.8 21

15 Sch/Jun.4x- Walbrook  RC WBK-DE LAURENS CASTELET 06:23.3 06:51.4 13:14.7 22

25 Sch/Jun.4x- Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-MCNALLY 06:28.7 06:52.3 13:21.0 23

24 Sch/Jun.4x- Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-ALEXANDER 06:29.6 06:54.1 13:23.7 24

2 Sch/Jun.4x- Henley  RC HEN-WALLACE #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

22 Sch/Jun.4x- Henley  RC HEN-RIBBONS #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event  Div 2 Op J17 4x-
Final results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

27 J17.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-DOWNES 05:58.6 06:15.0 12:13.6 1

30 J17.4x- Trentham BC STK-J17 4x- 06:00.2 06:16.9 12:17.1 2

28 J17.4x- Walton  RC WLT- 17 quad 06:03.5 06:20.8 12:24.3 3

29 J17.4x- Weybridge  RC WEY-CHANDLER 06:04.2 06:21.8 12:26.0 4

39 J17.4x- Norwich Sch. BC NSC-CONWAY 06:07.3 06:24.2 12:31.5 5

31 J17.4x- Yarm Sch. BC YRM-NORTON 06:05.0 06:27.1 12:32.1 6

33 J17.4x- Walbrook  RC WBK-BRIDGE 06:10.8 06:31.5 12:42.3 7

38 J17.4x- Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-PROBERT 06:13.4 06:32.5 12:45.9 8

32 J17.4x- Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-RAINBOW 06:21.9 06:46.2 13:08.1 9

34 J17.4x- Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-BEATTIE 06:24.9 06:43.6 13:08.5 10

46 J17.4x- Weybridge  RC WEY-JEFFERY 06:31.5 06:46.7 13:18.2 11

43 J17.4x- Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-DUNLOP 06:29.2 06:49.7 13:18.9 12

37 J17.4x- Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-JESSOP 06:24.0 06:56.0 13:20.0 13

35 J17.4x- Wallingford  RC WRC-HOLBURN 06:34.5 06:47.7 13:22.2 14

40 J17.4x- Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-AZAM 06:36.7 06:58.7 13:35.4 15

42 J17.4x- American Sch. In London BC ASL-J17s 06:40.0 06:55.4 13:35.4 16

41 J17.4x- Whitgift Sch. BC WGT-ALBERTELLI 06:48.5 07:08.5 13:57.0 17

44 J17.4x- Bradford Gram. Sch. BC BRG-GABOR 06:50.3 07:10.4 14:00.7 18

45 J17.4x- Langley Academy BC TLA-AVELLO 07:18.5 07:43.6 15:02.1 19

36 J17.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-BROOKS #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! 20



Event Div 3 W Sch/Jun 4x-
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

50 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Wycliffe College BC WYC-FULLMAN 06:17.5 06:35.0 12:52.5 1

47 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Henley  RC HEN-O'DONOHUE 06:15.3 06:37.3 12:52.6 2

53 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J18 4x (1) 06:19.4 06:48.0 13:07.4 3

48 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Marlow  RC MAR-RAYNER 06:27.2 06:40.5 13:07.7 4

49 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Lea  RC LEA-METCALF 06:24.2 06:45.4 13:09.6 5

57 W.Sch/Jun.4x- St Edwards Sch. BC SES-1 06:27.3 06:49.5 13:16.8 6

51 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Blossom 06:28.8 06:57.0 13:25.8 7

59 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Warrington  RC WTN-MARINOS 06:32.5 07:00.4 13:32.9 8

74 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-CZAKAN 06:37.9 06:59.1 13:37.0 9

55 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Trentham BC STK-WJ18 4x- 06:37.2 06:59.8 13:37.0 10

62 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Royal Shrewsbury Sch. BC SHR-THOMASSEN 06:35.3 07:02.5 13:37.8 11

56 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Rob Roy BC ROB-CHURCH 06:38.9 07:00.8 13:39.7 12

80 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Bubbles 06:43.1 06:59.1 13:42.2 13

82 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Henley  RC HEN-LENTHALL 06:40.8 07:01.5 13:42.3 14

81 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Newark  RC NWK-JOY 06:42.6 07:00.3 13:42.9 15

58 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-MEDLOCK 06:42.7 07:00.8 13:43.5 16

54 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-O'Donnell 06:41.3 07:04.9 13:46.2 17

60 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS-2 06:45.9 07:04.1 13:50.0 18

52 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-GISBY 06:42.7 07:07.3 13:50.0 19

66 W.Sch/Jun.4x- St Pauls Girls Sch. BC SPG-Tandon 06:43.9 07:08.0 13:51.9 20

75 W.Sch/Jun.4x- St Georges College BC SGC-BANKS 06:44.9 07:08.9 13:53.8 21

67 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-WATSON 06:44.3 07:09.9 13:54.2 22

85 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Royal Shrewsbury Sch. BC SHR-HALE 06:42.4 07:13.9 13:56.3 23

71 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-ELDRIDGE 06:45.3 07:15.5 14:00.8 24

61 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Walton  RC WLT-WJ18 quad 06:50.9 07:14.2 14:05.1 25

65 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-HALE 06:58.2 07:19.1 14:17.3 26

84 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Kingston  RC KRC-White 07:03.1 07:17.2 14:20.3 27

86 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J18 4x (2) 07:02.3 07:24.4 14:26.7 28

83 W.Sch/Jun.4x- St Edwards Sch. BC SES-2 07:02.1 07:27.1 14:29.2 29

68 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Cheltenham College BC CHE W4x- 07:03.2 07:27.1 14:30.3 30

64 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-WATTS 07:06.2 07:24.5 14:30.7 31

88 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Bewl Bridge  RC BEB-BRISCOE 07:01.3 07:34.4 14:35.7 32

77 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-WALLINGTON 07:09.0 07:28.7 14:37.7 33

63 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-SLAUGHTER 07:07.6 07:40.0 14:47.6 34

72 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE JW18 4X 07:12.1 07:36.7 14:48.8 35

70 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Newark  RC NWK-LYONS 07:26.0 07:34.4 15:00.4 36

69 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Weybridge  RC WEY-MITCHELL 07:22.6 07:44.0 15:06.6 37

87 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-PRATT 07:17.7 07:49.9 15:07.6 38

89 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-MORGAN 07:24.0 07:48.7 15:12.7 39

90 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Buttercup 07:31.4 07:54.7 15:26.1 40

73 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-TANG 07:32.6 08:08.0 15:40.6 41

79 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Wellington College BC WTG-REEVES-TOY 07:42.8 08:03.6 15:46.4 42

78 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Sydenham High Sch. SYD-CHARLESWORTH 07:36.2 08:30.8 16:07.0 43

76 W.Sch/Jun.4x- Godolphin & Latymer Sch. BC dolphin #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event Div 4 W J17 4x-
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

91 W.J17.4x- Henley  RC HEN-JONES 06:22.7 06:50.5 13:13.2 1

96 W.J17.4x- Wycliffe Junior  RC WYJ-HOIEN 06:27.0 06:48.1 13:15.1 2

92 W.J17.4x- Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS 06:32.7 06:52.6 13:25.3 3

95 W.J17.4x- Kingston  RC KRC-Red 06:46.5 07:01.4 13:47.9 4

94 W.J17.4x- Weybridge  RC WEY-TRUETT 06:46.2 07:07.8 13:54.0 5

98 W.J17.4x- Lea  RC LEA-MAIDMENT 06:46.8 07:14.1 14:00.9 6

99 W.J17.4x- Molesey BC MBC-BHASIN 06:50.8 07:15.2 14:06.0 7

101 W.J17.4x- Bewl Bridge  RC BEB-SAWDAY 06:53.7 07:20.8 14:14.5 8

109 W.J17.4x- Henley  RC HEN-STERJO 07:00.2 07:20.9 14:21.1 9

97 W.J17.4x- Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-Mishra 06:58.4 07:31.5 14:29.9 10

106 W.J17.4x- Newark  RC NWK-REVILL 06:58.6 07:35.9 14:34.5 11

110 W.J17.4x- Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-HOWE 07:02.0 07:33.5 14:35.5 12

93 W.J17.4x- Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-DURKIN 07:06.6 07:42.7 14:49.3 13

100 W.J17.4x- Wallingford  RC WRC-CLARK 07:14.9 07:39.2 14:54.1 14

104 W.J17.4x- Worcester  RC WRR-JEYES 07:22.5 07:47.2 15:09.7 15

102 W.J17.4x- Walbrook  RC WBK-STRONG 07:04.1 08:27.3 15:31.4 16

108 W.J17.4x- Kew House Sch. BC KHS-WOOD 07:32.6 08:01.2 15:33.8 17

107 W.J17.4x- Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-RUSSELL 07:30.3 08:04.8 15:35.1 18

103 W.J17.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-HEARD NORRISH 07:39.3 08:02.2 15:41.5 19

105 W.J17.4x- Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-PRATT 07:40.4 08:13.1 15:53.5 20



Event Div 5 Op J 16 4x-
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

141 J16.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-HARLOW 05:49.7 06:11.2 12:00.9 1

112 J16.4x- Marlow  RC MAR-MURPHY 05:55.9 06:13.3 12:09.2 2

111 J16.4x- Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-DUGGAN 05:53.7 06:24.5 12:18.2 3

115 J16.4x- Molesey BC MBC-SHEPPARD 06:07.9 06:35.5 12:43.4 4

116 J16.4x- Lea  RC LEA-DELPORT 06:10.6 06:34.3 12:44.9 5

113 J16.4x- Walton  RC WLT- 16 quad 06:07.4 06:40.0 12:47.4 6

142 J16.4x- Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-CHANDAN 06:16.1 06:32.5 12:48.6 7

114 J16.4x- Henley  RC HEN-LEN-2 06:11.9 06:43.5 12:55.4 8

118 J16.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-WEST 06:15.4 06:40.5 12:55.9 9

146 J16.4x- Winchester College BC Crehan Mills 06:17.1 06:41.2 12:58.3 10

117 J16.4x- Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-ADEYEMI 06:17.9 06:41.2 12:59.1 11

122 J16.4x- Lancaster Royal Gram. Sch. BC LRG-WALKER 06:19.8 06:40.9 13:00.7 12

129 J16.4x- Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-YOUSSEF 06:20.1 06:43.1 13:03.2 13

121 J16.4x- City of Bristol  RC CBR-BENTON 06:21.0 06:44.7 13:05.7 14

119 J16.4x- Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-DUNN 06:19.2 06:48.0 13:07.2 15

144 J16.4x- Henley  RC HEN-SIMPSON 06:28.0 06:44.1 13:12.1 16

126 J16.4x- Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-FLANAGAN 06:29.3 06:43.4 13:12.7 17

128 J16.4x- Maidenhead  RC MHD-PARCELL-ARREGI 06:23.5 06:55.3 13:18.8 18

133 J16.4x- Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-CHIPPINGTON 06:31.3 06:53.1 13:24.4 19

123 J16.4x- Newark  RC NWK-NORSWORTHY 06:31.1 06:53.4 13:24.5 20

138 J16.4x- St Georges College BC SGC-MOREVE 06:30.1 06:55.7 13:25.8 21

127 J16.4x- Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-THORNTON 06:26.3 07:01.1 13:27.4 22

136 J16.4x- Shiplake College BC SHP-HOUGHTON 06:35.1 07:04.3 13:39.4 23

134 J16.4x- Whitgift Sch. BC WGT-DUSTOOR 06:38.3 07:07.1 13:45.4 24

145 J16.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-BLACKBOURN 06:40.8 07:04.9 13:45.7 25

130 J16.4x- Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-PARLEVLIET 06:37.6 07:08.9 13:46.5 26

125 J16.4x- Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-BLADON 06:37.1 07:12.3 13:49.4 27

131 J16.4x- A.B. Severn BC ABV-OSBORNE 06:39.5 07:15.5 13:55.0 28

143 J16.4x- Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-ADEYEMI-2 06:32.7 07:28.7 14:01.4 29

147 J16.4x- Lancaster Royal Gram. Sch. BC LRG-GADOUD 06:53.2 07:12.2 14:05.4 30

132 J16.4x- Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-WOOD 06:43.2 07:26.4 14:09.6 31

124 J16.4x- Guildford  RC GUI-J16A 06:59.7 07:21.8 14:21.5 32

140 J16.4x- Oundle Sch. BC OUN-LAKKAPPA 07:01.3 07:35.4 14:36.7 33

137 J16.4x- American Sch. In London BC ASL-J16s 07:04.8 07:35.1 14:39.9 34

148 J16.4x- Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-COLLINS 07:22.1 07:29.0 14:51.1 35

120 J16.4x- Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-TODOROV #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

135 J16.4x- Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-SAMSUDIN #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

139 J16.4x- Fulham Reach BC FUL-SINGH-CHAHEL #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event Div 6 W J16 4x-
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

149 W.J16.4x- Henley  RC HEN-WEISER 06:24.3 06:57.8 13:22.1 1

150 W.J16.4x- Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-PATIENT 06:40.3 07:02.9 13:43.2 2

155 W.J16.4x- Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J16 4x (1) 06:40.8 07:10.4 13:51.2 3

151 W.J16.4x- Molesey BC MBC-BRUINETTE 06:44.0 07:11.0 13:55.0 4

152 W.J16.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-WJ16 4x A 06:40.4 07:15.3 13:55.7 5

179 W.J16.4x- Henley  RC HEN-SIMMONS 06:44.0 07:16.9 14:00.9 6

169 W.J16.4x- St Georges College BC SGC-HENDERSON 06:46.1 07:16.4 14:02.5 7

161 W.J16.4x- Wycliffe Junior  RC WYJ-AHMAD 06:54.4 07:11.0 14:05.4 8

181 W.J16.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-WJ16 4x B 06:48.2 07:17.2 14:05.4 9

173 W.J16.4x- Fulham Reach BC FUL-MATHAIS 06:52.0 07:21.6 14:13.6 10

191 W.J16.4x- Henley  RC HEN-MERRITT 06:53.7 07:22.9 14:16.6 11

163 W.J16.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-FINNEY 07:01.3 07:16.4 14:17.7 12

160 W.J16.4x- Walton  RC WLT- WJ16 quad 06:53.5 07:28.5 14:22.0 13

153 W.J16.4x- Lea  RC LEA-AMIS-WOODS 07:02.2 07:26.1 14:28.3 14

183 W.J16.4x- St Pauls Girls Sch. BC SPG - 16s 06:59.1 07:30.5 14:29.6 15

157 W.J16.4x- Maidenhead  RC MHD-WRIGHT 06:56.4 07:36.4 14:32.8 16

166 W.J16.4x- Bewl Bridge  RC BEB-DARDIS GREEN 07:09.5 07:25.9 14:35.4 17

162 W.J16.4x- Kew House Sch. BC KHS-RAMREKAR-SINGH 07:04.0 07:31.7 14:35.7 18

171 W.J16.4x- Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-VAN DER HORST 07:08.1 07:31.0 14:39.1 19

193 W.J16.4x- Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-WJ16 4x C 07:09.2 07:40.5 14:49.7 20

185 W.J16.4x- Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-GILE 07:15.6 07:38.2 14:53.8 21

175 W.J16.4x- Oundle Sch. BC OUN-THOMAS 07:12.1 07:42.0 14:54.1 22

154 W.J16.4x- A.B. Severn BC ABV-HODGSON 07:19.2 07:42.2 15:01.4 23

172 W.J16.4x- Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-CHAMBERLAIN 07:18.2 07:43.8 15:02.0 24

164 W.J16.4x- Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-STEVENS 07:19.0 07:50.0 15:09.0 25

177 W.J16.4x- American Sch. In London BC ASL-B-2 07:24.3 07:47.0 15:11.3 26

174 W.J16.4x- Avon County  RC AVN-GRAY 07:25.0 07:50.2 15:15.2 27

180 W.J16.4x- Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-STOCKHAM 07:23.9 07:54.4 15:18.3 28

168 W.J16.4x- Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSBOURNE JW16 4X 07:19.9 08:03.5 15:23.4 29

165 W.J16.4x- Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-Red 07:30.3 07:55.3 15:25.6 30

186 W.J16.4x- Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-CLARK 07:32.9 07:53.5 15:26.4 31

176 W.J16.4x- Streatham and Clapham High Sch. BCStreatham & Clapham High School-307:38.4 07:51.9 15:30.3 32

167 W.J16.4x- Guildford  RC GUI-WJ16A 07:31.6 08:01.9 15:33.5 33

184 W.J16.4x- Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-OWENS 07:36.7 08:05.2 15:41.9 34

159 W.J16.4x- Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-ANGELIDES 07:36.5 08:07.3 15:43.8 35

190 W.J16.4x- Streatham and Clapham High Sch. BCStreatham & Clapham High School-407:38.5 08:17.1 15:55.6 36

170 W.J16.4x- Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-ACHARI 07:43.0 08:21.4 16:04.4 37

158 W.J16.4x- Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-BELL 07:47.0 08:25.2 16:12.2 38

188 W.J16.4x- Kew House Sch. BC KHS-ATKINSON 07:52.6 08:39.2 16:31.8 39

187 W.J16.4x- Bewl Bridge  RC BEB-MINTY 07:59.3 08:56.6 16:55.9 40

156 W.J16.4x- Wimbledon High Sch. BC WHS-KIM #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

178 W.J16.4x- Cheltenham College BC CHE-J16 W 4x- #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

182 W.J16.4x- Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J16 4x (2) #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

189 W.J16.4x- American Sch. In London BC ASL-WJ16s #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

192 W.J16.4x- Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-GAWLEY #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event Div 7 W J15 8x+
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

194 W.J15.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Green-2 06:48.6 07:14.1 14:02.7 1

203 W.J15.8x+ Wimbledon High Sch. BC WHS-TRICARICO 06:52.7 07:25.5 14:18.2 2

195 W.J15.8x+ Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS-4 06:57.4 07:30.6 14:28.0 3

196 W.J15.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE JW15 8X+ A 07:02.1 07:28.5 14:30.6 4

198 W.J15.8x+ Yarm Sch. BC YRM-LAVERICK 06:56.8 07:34.1 14:30.9 5

197 W.J15.8x+ Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-MCLINTOCK 06:57.9 07:33.7 14:31.6 6

201 W.J15.8x+ Norwich Sch. BC NSC2 07:00.1 07:34.7 14:34.8 7

212 W.J15.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Silver-2 07:03.3 07:33.7 14:37.0 8

207 W.J15.8x+ Fulham Reach BC FUL-OLIPHANT 07:05.8 07:38.5 14:44.3 9

210 W.J15.8x+ St Peter's Sch. BC SPT-CUNLIFFE-LISTER 07:11.0 07:51.3 15:02.3 10

202 W.J15.8x+ Putney High Sch. BC PHS-WJ15 8x 07:15.9 07:52.2 15:08.1 11

214 W.J15.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Mint 07:20.8 07:53.8 15:14.6 12

206 W.J15.8x+ Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-GARROD 07:27.0 07:53.2 15:20.2 13

200 W.J15.8x+ Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-SANDERS 07:15.8 08:06.7 15:22.5 14

215 W.J15.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Grey 07:27.2 07:56.6 15:23.8 15

204 W.J15.8x+ Twickenham  RC TWK-RAI 07:24.0 08:01.8 15:25.8 16

213 W.J15.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE JW15 8X+ B 07:27.6 08:01.4 15:29.0 17

209 W.J15.8x+ Royal Shrewsbury Sch. BC SHR-BRITTEN 07:32.3 08:00.8 15:33.1 18

199 W.J15.8x+ Lady Eleanor Holles BC LEH-BETTELEY 07:35.9 07:58.1 15:34.0 19

205 W.J15.8x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-WILKES 07:53.6 08:12.1 16:05.7 20

211 W.J15.8x+ St Pauls Girls Sch. BC SPG-WRIGHT 08:08.0 08:33.4 16:41.4 21

208 W.J15.8x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-HEMBROW-2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE! 22



Event Div 8 W J15 4x+
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

227 W.J15.4x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J15 4x+ (1) 06:53.9 07:19.3 14:13.2 1

216 W.J15.4x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Green 06:52.5 07:22.3 14:14.8 2

220 W.J15.4x+ Marlow  RC MAR-PURVES 06:56.6 07:27.8 14:24.4 3

218 W.J15.4x+ Kingston  RC KRC-Rouge 07:02.7 07:27.0 14:29.7 4

222 W.J15.4x+ Trentham BC STK-WJ15 4x+ A 07:03.6 07:32.0 14:35.6 5

219 W.J15.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-WARREN 07:00.3 07:37.4 14:37.7 6

217 W.J15.4x+ Henley  RC HEN-WILD 07:08.9 07:32.7 14:41.6 7

232 W.J15.4x+ Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-GREENING 07:13.7 07:41.5 14:55.2 8

263 W.J15.4x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT-Silver 07:14.7 07:41.6 14:56.3 9

262 W.J15.4x+ Henley  RC HEN-SAVIN 07:19.6 07:37.4 14:57.0 10

224 W.J15.4x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-THURNHAM 07:11.7 07:47.1 14:58.8 11

228 W.J15.4x+ Lady Eleanor Holles BC LEH-PEASNELL 07:11.1 07:47.7 14:58.8 12

231 W.J15.4x+ Barn Elms  RC BAE-RILEY 07:15.5 07:43.3 14:58.8 13

229 W.J15.4x+ Lea  RC LEA-KERBIRIOU 07:19.4 07:41.8 15:01.2 14

240 W.J15.4x+ Hereford Cathedral Sch. BC HCS-CORBETT 07:18.9 07:45.0 15:03.9 15

234 W.J15.4x+ Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-RICHARDSON 07:19.8 07:45.8 15:05.6 16

230 W.J15.4x+ City of Bristol  RC CBR-MARTINI 07:22.4 07:45.3 15:07.7 17

248 W.J15.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-LOSELDALY 07:17.1 07:52.8 15:09.9 18

258 W.J15.4x+ St Georges College BC SGC-CHOWDHURY 07:22.3 07:50.0 15:12.3 19

225 W.J15.4x+ Wallingford  RC WRC-COLLINS 07:28.3 07:44.4 15:12.7 20

264 W.J15.4x+ Marlow  RC MAR-TURNER 07:29.0 07:45.5 15:14.5 21

239 W.J15.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-ROBINSON 07:14.3 08:00.7 15:15.0 22

223 W.J15.4x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-WIGGS 07:17.3 07:58.9 15:16.2 23

243 W.J15.4x+ Thames Scullers Dallas 07:22.5 07:54.5 15:17.0 24

268 W.J15.4x+ Trentham BC STK-WJ15 4x+ B 07:30.4 07:47.7 15:18.1 25

236 W.J15.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-GRAY 07:32.9 07:51.6 15:24.5 26

266 W.J15.4x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-ROBERTS 07:34.0 07:54.8 15:28.8 27

226 W.J15.4x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-SKAANILD 07:31.0 08:03.7 15:34.7 28

251 W.J15.4x+ Pangbourne College BC PAN-MALEHAM 07:29.6 08:06.6 15:36.2 29

283 W.J15.4x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-HENRY 07:35.6 08:01.3 15:36.9 30

235 W.J15.4x+ Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-MADDISON 07:33.3 08:07.1 15:40.4 31

265 W.J15.4x+ Kingston  RC KRC-Blanc 07:38.0 08:03.3 15:41.3 32

247 W.J15.4x+ Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-BROTHERTON 07:38.8 08:02.8 15:41.6 33

250 W.J15.4x+ A.B. Severn BC ABV-BRAY 07:36.1 08:08.4 15:44.5 34

246 W.J15.4x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-BUCKLAND 07:43.1 08:04.8 15:47.9 35

221 W.J15.4x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-MANEL 07:29.4 08:20.0 15:49.4 36

254 W.J15.4x+ Eton Excelsior  RC ETX-WELLINGTON 07:43.6 08:06.2 15:49.8 37

237 W.J15.4x+ Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-SMITH 07:38.1 08:13.7 15:51.8 38

270 W.J15.4x+ Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-ELFWOOD 07:40.0 08:12.9 15:52.9 39

245 W.J15.4x+ Bryanston Sch. BC BRY WJ15 4x+ 07:40.1 08:15.5 15:55.6 40

233 W.J15.4x+ Walton  RC WLT- WJ15 quad 07:42.0 08:19.2 16:01.2 41

241 W.J15.4x+ Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-DUNN 07:40.8 08:24.7 16:05.5 42

238 W.J15.4x+ Bewl Bridge  RC BEB-HANCOCK 07:41.7 08:26.4 16:08.1 43

249 W.J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-VENABLES 07:47.8 08:23.9 16:11.7 44

255 W.J15.4x+ Bradford Gram. Sch. BC BRG-MCDONALD 08:12.0 08:01.8 16:13.8 45

273 W.J15.4x+ Thames Scullers Zarbafi 08:03.6 08:13.3 16:16.9 46

242 W.J15.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-WJ15A 07:57.3 08:26.4 16:23.7 47

271 W.J15.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-BOHM 08:09.4 08:26.0 16:35.4 48

276 W.J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-SMITHSON 08:06.0 08:31.6 16:37.6 49

244 W.J15.4x+ Godolphin & Latymer Sch. BC GLT-SUTARIA 08:08.1 08:29.6 16:37.7 50

269 W.J15.4x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J15 4x+ (2) 07:52.9 08:46.7 16:39.6 51

253 W.J15.4x+ Weybridge  RC WEY-SIMMS 08:09.6 08:33.3 16:42.9 52

267 W.J15.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-DAVIS 08:09.0 08:34.8 16:43.8 53

274 W.J15.4x+ Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-TESTAR 08:10.5 08:37.8 16:48.3 54

275 W.J15.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-KURZAWA KARPINSKA 08:14.3 08:35.1 16:49.4 55

280 W.J15.4x+ Eton Excelsior  RC ETX-DAVEY 08:14.8 08:37.2 16:52.0 56

256 W.J15.4x+ Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-EDWARDS 08:00.6 08:52.7 16:53.3 57

261 W.J15.4x+ Oundle Sch. BC OUN-FLETCHER 08:30.1 08:37.1 17:07.2 58

277 W.J15.4x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-HOWARD 08:19.9 08:49.8 17:09.7 59

252 W.J15.4x+ American Sch. In London BC ASL-C 08:20.2 08:50.1 17:10.3 60

259 W.J15.4x+ St Pauls Girls Sch. BC SPG-STUTTARD 08:14.9 09:02.3 17:17.2 61

260 W.J15.4x+ Streatham and Clapham High Sch. BC Streatham & Clapham High Sch 08:34.6 08:46.2 17:20.8 62

257 W.J15.4x+ Emanuel Sch. BC EMA-HOOLEY 08:40.8 08:56.9 17:37.7 63

272 W.J15.4x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-ANDRADE 08:48.6 09:34.3 18:22.9 64

282 W.J15.4x+ Oundle Sch. BC OUN-JASINARACHCHI 09:39.7 09:54.3 19:34.0 65

278 W.J15.4x+ Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-NICHOLLS #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

279 W.J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-BENTLEY #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

281 W.J15.4x+ Streatham and Clapham High Sch. BC Streatham & Clapham High Sch-2 #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event Div 9 Op J15 8x+ 
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

284 J15.8x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-FINNIS 06:13.1 12:15.8 1

286 J15.8x+ Hampton Sch. BC HAM-J15 8x+ 06:19.6 12:29.4 2

285 J15.8x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram. Sch. BC SWB-PUDDEPHATT 06:24.0 12:37.6 3

287 J15.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE J15 8x A 06:26.5 12:41.6 4

289 J15.8x+ Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS-7 06:33.8 12:55.3 5

291 J15.8x+ Bedford Sch. BC BDS-JC 06:35.5 12:59.3 6

288 J15.8x+ Yarm Sch. BC YRM-ANDERSON 06:56.1 13:31.0 7

290 J15.8x+ Westminster Sch. BC WEST158X 06:57.9 13:35.1 8

294 J15.8x+ Whitgift Sch. BC WGT-SEABORN 06:57.3 13:36.4 9

293 J15.8x+ Royal Shrewsbury Sch. BC SHR-DATNOW 06:57.4 13:39.5 10

295 J15.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSBOURNE J15 8X+ B 07:08.4 13:58.1 11

292 J15.8x+ Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-POTTS 07:41.0 15:00.7 12

296 J15.8x+ Royal Shrewsbury Sch. BC SHR-CONSTANDINOU-WILLIAMS 07:42.3 15:02.9 13



Event Div 10 Op J15 4x+
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

297 J15.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-BARNES 06:14.3 06:27.7 12:42.0 1

308 J15.4x+ Trentham BC STK-J15 4x+ 06:26.3 06:46.8 13:13.1 2

311 J15.4x+ Hereford Cathedral Sch. BC HCS-GILKS 06:30.1 06:45.9 13:16.0 3

300 J15.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-GALER 06:27.3 06:51.2 13:18.5 4

317 J15.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-DENNING 06:35.6 06:43.8 13:19.4 5

301 J15.4x+ Wallingford  RC WRC-EATON 06:29.8 06:50.2 13:20.0 6

298 J15.4x+ Marlow  RC MAR-PRICE 06:31.3 06:50.1 13:21.4 7

307 J15.4x+ Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-SMYTH 06:37.1 06:49.8 13:26.9 8

299 J15.4x+ Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS-A 06:31.8 06:57.3 13:29.1 9

306 J15.4x+ Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-THORKILDSEN 06:44.3 06:56.6 13:40.9 10

315 J15.4x+ Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-VIZGIRDA 06:40.1 07:01.4 13:41.5 11

302 J15.4x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-ZARS 06:37.9 07:06.4 13:44.3 12

314 J15.4x+ Walton  RC WLT- 15 quad 06:51.8 07:00.5 13:52.3 13

336 J15.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-JONES 06:49.4 07:02.9 13:52.3 14

337 J15.4x+ Kingston Gram. Sch. BC KGS B 06:45.9 07:08.0 13:53.9 15

338 J15.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-CASE 06:51.0 07:05.3 13:56.3 16

341 J15.4x+ Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-PEARSON 06:52.4 07:04.4 13:56.8 17

320 J15.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-TIMMONS-WILLIAMS 06:38.3 07:21.4 13:59.7 18

310 J15.4x+ Lea  RC LEA-GRIFFITH 06:58.4 07:03.1 14:01.5 19

304 J15.4x+ Barn Elms  RC BAE-RHYS JONES 06:54.9 07:07.4 14:02.3 20

328 J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-STANDLEY 06:53.7 07:08.6 14:02.3 21

313 J15.4x+ Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-RAINBOW-2 06:55.0 07:09.2 14:04.2 22

312 J15.4x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-LLEWELYN 06:47.9 07:17.9 14:05.8 23

339 J15.4x+ Wallingford  RC WRC-EDMONDS 06:52.8 07:14.3 14:07.1 24

332 J15.4x+ St Peter's Sch. BC SPT-NG 07:00.1 07:11.0 14:11.1 25

303 J15.4x+ Weybridge  RC WEY-BRIODY 06:57.5 07:15.6 14:13.1 26

318 J15.4x+ Westminster Sch. BC WES-GRENMARK-PITTAWAY 06:58.7 07:16.9 14:15.6 27

356 J15.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-LAROSE 07:01.3 07:15.4 14:16.7 28

346 J15.4x+ Hereford Cathedral Sch. BC HCS-MORGAN-JONES 06:59.6 07:18.3 14:17.9 29

342 J15.4x+ Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-TODD 07:03.1 07:16.1 14:19.2 30

305 J15.4x+ Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-STOWERS 07:00.2 07:19.8 14:20.0 31

323 J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-NELSON 07:04.3 07:19.8 14:24.1 32

316 J15.4x+ Twickenham  RC TWK-WEI 07:01.1 07:24.5 14:25.6 33

322 J15.4x+ Bryanston Sch. BC BRY J15 4x+ A 07:06.6 07:20.0 14:26.6 34

344 J15.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-THOMAS 07:03.7 07:24.6 14:28.3 35

330 J15.4x+ City of Bristol  RC CBR-CRITCHETT 07:12.6 07:17.4 14:30.0 36

340 J15.4x+ Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-ROCK 07:06.7 07:28.8 14:35.5 37

343 J15.4x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-Sinclair 07:07.4 07:29.3 14:36.7 38

326 J15.4x+ Lancaster Royal Gram. Sch. BC LRG-BACKHOUSE 07:08.4 07:36.4 14:44.8 39

349 J15.4x+ Lancaster Royal Gram. Sch. BC LRG-BOAK 07:21.5 07:23.7 14:45.2 40

327 J15.4x+ Norwich Sch. BC NSC-O'MALLEY 07:15.4 07:32.7 14:48.1 41

353 J15.4x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-MAGEE 07:14.6 07:34.1 14:48.7 42

347 J15.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-LAUNDY 07:08.0 07:41.5 14:49.5 43

350 J15.4x+ Kings Sch. Worcester BC KSW-WATSON 07:17.7 07:32.2 14:49.9 44

321 J15.4x+ American Sch. In London BC ASL-A 07:08.7 07:41.8 14:50.5 45

334 J15.4x+ Oundle Sch. BC OUN-LYLE 07:16.0 07:35.4 14:51.4 46

309 J15.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-MCNABB 07:18.7 07:41.0 14:59.7 47

319 J15.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-J15A 07:21.3 07:41.7 15:03.0 48

351 J15.4x+ Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-LISHCHENKO 07:23.1 07:43.3 15:06.4 49

325 J15.4x+ Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-CHACKSFIELD 07:30.4 07:37.8 15:08.2 50

333 J15.4x+ Bradford Gram. Sch. BC BRG-VAN LOPIK 07:36.5 07:40.3 15:16.8 51

331 J15.4x+ Monmouth Comp. Sch. BC MOC-COWTON 07:27.2 07:53.5 15:20.7 52



352 J15.4x+ Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-HUGHES-WILLIAMS 07:40.3 07:46.6 15:26.9 53

357 J15.4x+ Winchester College BC Ryan 07:39.2 08:06.5 15:45.7 54

335 J15.4x+ 1863 Club TES-OLIVEIRA 07:44.3 08:18.0 16:02.3 55

329 J15.4x+ Cheltenham College BC CHE J15 Op QuadA 07:58.4 08:33.1 16:31.5 56

324 J15.4x+ Fulham Reach BC FUL-GOULDING 08:46.9 09:17.3 18:04.2 57

354 J15.4x+ American Sch. In London BC ASL-B 07:41.6 10:35.1 18:16.7 58

345 J15.4x+ Cheltenham College BC CHE Op J15 Ho Quad B 08:42.9 09:59.8 18:42.7 59

348 J15.4x+ Bryanston Sch. BC BRY J15 4x+ B #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!

355 J15.4x+ Westminster Sch. BC WES-TAYLOR #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!



Event Div 11 W J14 8x+
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

358 W.J14.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT - Octuple 1 06:54.8 07:08.3 14:03.1 1

368 W.J14.8x+ Hinksey Sculling Sch. HIN-WHITE 06:58.3 07:25.7 14:24.0 2

378 W.J14.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT - Octuple 2 07:06.5 07:20.6 14:27.1 3

360 W.J14.8x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-HESKETH 07:12.7 07:22.8 14:35.5 4

362 W.J14.8x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J14 8x+ (1) 07:04.0 07:32.2 14:36.2 5

364 W.J14.8x+ Putney High Sch. BC Purple 07:06.7 07:36.4 14:43.1 6

374 W.J14.8x+ Pangbourne College BC PAN-LOWE 07:14.1 07:36.4 14:50.5 7

359 W.J14.8x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-FACKRELL 07:23.5 07:42.2 15:05.7 8

365 W.J14.8x+ Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-PAGE 07:25.3 07:46.6 15:11.9 9

366 W.J14.8x+ Lady Eleanor Holles BC LEH-RED 07:26.6 07:55.5 15:22.1 10

379 W.J14.8x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J14 8x+ (2) 07:36.1 07:53.1 15:29.2 11

361 W.J14.8x+ Wimbledon High Sch. BC WHS-PARKER 07:38.3 07:55.6 15:33.9 12

372 W.J14.8x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-HIGNETT 07:32.2 08:01.8 15:34.0 13

377 W.J14.8x+ Godolphin & Latymer Sch. BC Dolphin A 07:41.2 07:55.0 15:36.2 14

363 W.J14.8x+ Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-A 07:40.4 07:56.2 15:36.6 15

387 W.J14.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT - Octuple 3 07:33.2 08:11.1 15:44.3 16

380 W.J14.8x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-BROWNING 07:43.0 08:05.4 15:48.4 17

373 W.J14.8x+ Hereford Cathedral Sch. BC HCS-WATTS 07:58.8 07:51.1 15:49.9 18

367 W.J14.8x+ Yarm Sch. BC YRM-STEWART 07:38.0 08:13.9 15:51.9 19

392 W.J14.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT - Octuple 4 07:42.2 08:18.8 16:01.0 20

383 W.J14.8x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-BEECH 07:54.4 08:18.0 16:12.4 21

390 W.J14.8x+ Putney High Sch. BC Black 07:58.9 08:14.1 16:13.0 22

371 W.J14.8x+ Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-WEHBEH 07:58.8 08:19.7 16:18.5 23

393 W.J14.8x+ Surbiton High Sch. BC SBT - Octuple 5 08:09.4 08:19.6 16:29.0 24

384 W.J14.8x+ Putney High Sch. BC White 07:33.7 08:58.9 16:32.6 25

381 W.J14.8x+ Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-B 08:06.2 08:28.5 16:34.7 26

386 W.J14.8x+ Godolphin & Latymer Sch. BC Dolphin B 08:13.6 08:21.8 16:35.4 27

376 W.J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-NOWELL 07:59.1 08:52.7 16:51.8 28

382 W.J14.8x+ Lady Eleanor Holles BC LEH-WHITE 08:13.1 08:42.4 16:55.5 29

369 W.J14.8x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-MCGREGOR-WOOD 08:08.3 08:55.6 17:03.9 30

389 W.J14.8x+ Sir William Perkins's Sch.  RC SWP-C 08:26.3 08:46.7 17:13.0 31

370 W.J14.8x+ Emanuel Sch. BC EMA-BARTON 08:33.5 08:49.6 17:23.1 32

375 W.J14.8x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-BAUGH 08:27.2 09:16.7 17:43.9 33

391 W.J14.8x+ Bedford Girls Sch.  RC BGS-MARTIN 08:35.3 09:16.8 17:52.1 34

385 W.J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-TAGMAC 08:43.2 09:16.6 17:59.8 35

388 W.J14.8x+ Lady Eleanor Holles BC LEH-BLACK 08:45.5 09:48.2 18:33.7 36



Event Div 12 W J14 4x+
Preliminary results

Crew 

No.
Event School/Club Crew Name First run

Second 

run
Overall

Finish 

Position

394 W.J14.4x+ Henley  RC HEN PAINTER 07:18.1 07:15.0 14:33.1 1

399 W.J14.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-PARCELL-ARREGI-2 07:33.1 07:27.8 15:00.9 2

397 W.J14.4x+ Wimbledon High Sch. BC WHS-QUINN 07:35.9 07:26.6 15:02.5 3

398 W.J14.4x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J14 4x+ (1) 07:43.7 07:28.1 15:11.8 4

396 W.J14.4x+ Kingston  RC KRC-3 07:44.0 07:39.8 15:23.8 5

404 W.J14.4x+ City of Bristol  RC CBR-SHERMAN 07:50.6 07:34.5 15:25.1 6

395 W.J14.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-FERGUSSON 07:45.6 07:42.4 15:28.0 7

406 W.J14.4x+ Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-FRANCIS 07:48.9 07:39.2 15:28.1 8

423 W.J14.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-STOCKDALE 07:46.3 07:43.0 15:29.3 9

421 W.J14.4x+ Henley  RC HEN-GREEN 07:36.8 07:54.3 15:31.1 10

429 W.J14.4x+ Henley  RC HEN-Mackenzie-smith 07:56.8 07:45.2 15:42.0 11

417 W.J14.4x+ Rob Roy BC ROB-JORDAO 07:59.6 07:55.0 15:54.6 12

403 W.J14.4x+ Barn Elms  RC BAE-UPTON 08:12.9 07:45.3 15:58.2 13

401 W.J14.4x+ Trentham BC STK-WJ14 4x+ 08:10.3 07:54.5 16:04.8 14

410 W.J14.4x+ Newark  RC NWK-JACKSON 08:22.5 08:01.4 16:23.9 15

405 W.J14.4x+ Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-CHARLTON 08:29.6 07:56.3 16:25.9 16

400 W.J14.4x+ Weybridge  RC WEY-THOMAS 08:42.7 08:07.0 16:49.7 17

416 W.J14.4x+ Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-WILSON 08:31.6 08:18.9 16:50.5 18

409 W.J14.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-WJ14A 08:42.2 08:10.8 16:53.0 19

402 W.J14.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-HARPER 08:34.6 08:19.8 16:54.4 20

413 W.J14.4x+ Hinksey Sculling Sch. HIN-MARTIN 08:42.0 08:19.9 17:01.9 21

407 W.J14.4x+ Avon County  RC AVN-DAVIDSON 08:46.3 08:21.2 17:07.5 22

418 W.J14.4x+ Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-SMITH 08:36.2 08:35.7 17:11.9 23

422 W.J14.4x+ Wimbledon High Sch. BC WHS-MOOLMAN 08:39.9 08:34.3 17:14.2 24

426 W.J14.4x+ Headington Sch. Oxford BC HED-J14 4x+ (2) 08:39.3 08:38.1 17:17.4 25

408 W.J14.4x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE JW14 4X+ A 08:52.1 08:27.7 17:19.8 26

415 W.J14.4x+ Wallingford  RC WRC-STAFFORD 08:52.4 08:41.6 17:34.0 27

414 W.J14.4x+ Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-WILLIAMS 09:12.1 08:41.5 17:53.6 28

411 W.J14.4x+ Radnor House Sch.  RC RDH-THOMAS 09:15.4 08:49.0 18:04.4 29

412 W.J14.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-POVEY 09:20.7 09:12.7 18:33.4 30

419 W.J14.4x+ Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-DOUGLAS 09:38.6 09:14.6 18:53.2 31

428 W.J14.4x+ Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-PANDIT 09:48.3 09:16.1 19:04.4 32

424 W.J14.4x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE JW14 4X+ B 10:09.9 09:21.5 19:31.4 33

420 W.J14.4x+ Cheltenham College BC CHE-MACK 10:27.2 10:07.6 20:34.8 34

427 W.J14.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-PHILLINGHAM 11:12.7 11:43.8 22:56.5 35

425 W.J14.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-WJ14B 12:22.6 10:56.7 23:19.3 36



Event Div 13 Op J14 4x+
Preliminary results
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432 J14.4x+ Kingston  RC KRC-2 07:13.5 06:56.9 14:10.4 1

431 J14.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-J14A 07:09.7 07:01.4 14:11.1 2

430 J14.4x+ Molesey BC MBC-ELLIOTT 07:08.4 07:07.5 14:15.9 3

444 J14.4x+ Maidenhead  RC MHD-DAVIES 07:16.6 07:06.7 14:23.3 4

445 J14.4x+ Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-WILDE 07:20.3 07:04.2 14:24.5 5

460 J14.4x+ Great Marlow Sch. BC GMS-AHMED 07:32.0 07:01.4 14:33.4 6

450 J14.4x+ City of Bristol  RC CBR-MARTINI-2 07:35.5 07:05.7 14:41.2 7

433 J14.4x+ Henley  RC HEN-RICHARDSON 07:28.4 07:19.0 14:47.4 8

440 J14.4x+ Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-CURZON 07:34.0 07:13.7 14:47.7 9

459 J14.4x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-BROCKLEBANK 07:27.7 07:21.6 14:49.3 10

451 J14.4x+ Hinksey Sculling Sch. HIN-NIRMAL 07:37.4 07:13.6 14:51.0 11

464 J14.4x+ Walton  RC WLT-JENNINGS 07:50.1 07:15.5 15:05.6 12

453 J14.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-ADAM 07:47.4 07:22.4 15:09.8 13

471 J14.4x+ Tiffin Sch. BC TFN-NAISBY 07:47.1 07:27.8 15:14.9 14

473 J14.4x+ Winchester College BC WIN-STEPHENSON 07:42.9 07:33.0 15:15.9 15

454 J14.4x+ Nottingham and Union  RC NUN-DUNCAN 07:49.3 07:32.4 15:21.7 16

434 J14.4x+ Tideway Scullers Sch. TSS-FENICHELL 07:52.6 07:29.6 15:22.2 17

447 J14.4x+ Stratford-upon-Avon BC SUA-VONDRAK 07:48.1 07:34.8 15:22.9 18

437 J14.4x+ Avon County  RC AVN-MARSHALL 07:49.9 07:33.5 15:23.4 19

462 J14.4x+ Wallingford  RC WRC-PHILIPS 07:57.0 07:35.7 15:32.7 20

442 J14.4x+ Emanuel Sch. BC EMA-GUSTAFSSON-CAMP 07:46.8 07:47.9 15:34.7 21

443 J14.4x+ Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-WRIGHTSON 08:12.4 07:31.7 15:44.1 22

468 J14.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-REES-JONES 08:04.9 07:48.8 15:53.7 23

438 J14.4x+ Yarm Sch. BC YRM-D'AMBROGIO 08:06.2 07:51.4 15:57.6 24

463 J14.4x+ Guildford  RC GUI-J14B 08:07.6 07:53.8 16:01.4 25

441 J14.4x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-MOORE 08:23.0 07:47.7 16:10.7 26

457 J14.4x+ Bedford Modern Sch. BC BMS-KEW-2 08:03.6 08:08.7 16:12.3 27

435 J14.4x+ Weybridge  RC WEY-DOYLE 08:28.8 07:43.7 16:12.5 28

436 J14.4x+ Walbrook  RC WBK-COOKE 08:15.1 08:11.6 16:26.7 29

439 J14.4x+ Walton  RC WLT Mx4x 08:24.3 08:26.1 16:50.4 30

455 J14.4x+ Queens Park High Sch.  RC QPH-PARSONAGE 08:34.0 08:32.1 17:06.1 31

452 J14.4x+ Hereford Cathedral Sch. BC HCS-VERNON 08:52.1 08:30.7 17:22.8 32

466 J14.4x+ Magdalen College Sch. BC MGN-HOUGHTON 08:56.3 08:32.7 17:29.0 33

449 J14.4x+ Radnor House Sch.  RC RDH-MIALL 09:03.4 08:32.6 17:36.0 34

467 J14.4x+ Yarm Sch. BC YRM-PODALAKUR 08:58.7 08:42.2 17:40.9 35

465 J14.4x+ Royal Gram. Sch. High Wycombe BC HWG-KIGHTLEY 09:03.4 08:42.0 17:45.4 36

461 J14.4x+ Kings Sch. Canterbury BC KCA-RENDO-CASTRO 09:25.1 08:49.3 18:14.4 37

470 J14.4x+ Kings Sch. Canterbury BC KCA-BRETT-EDMUNDS 09:53.3 08:53.7 18:47.0 38

448 J14.4x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNEJ14 4X+ 09:46.7 09:08.3 18:55.0 39

474 J14.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-BELL 09:37.3 09:26.9 19:04.2 40

469 J14.4x+ Radnor House Sch.  RC RDH-WILSON 09:49.8 10:14.1 20:03.9 41

446 J14.4x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-KEW 11:05.0 11:24.7 22:29.7 42

472 J14.4x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-KHAN 08:28.3 07:55.6 16:23.9 TO
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480 J14.8x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-REILLY 06:20.9 06:09.2 12:30.1 1

484 J14.8x+ Winchester College BC Knapman 06:41.9 06:32.2 13:14.1 2

476 J14.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE J14 8x+ A 06:46.4 06:29.5 13:15.9 3

475 J14.8x+ Hampton Sch. BC HAM-J14 8x+ A 06:52.1 06:24.5 13:16.6 4

486 J14.8x+ Abingdon Sch. BC Abingdon School A 06:52.4 06:24.3 13:16.7 5

483 J14.8x+ Westminster Sch. BC WESTy14 8xA 06:48.8 06:37.7 13:26.5 6

493 J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-CLARKE 06:51.0 06:37.6 13:28.6 7

485 J14.8x+ Bedford Sch. BC BDS-RIOCH 06:53.1 06:37.4 13:30.5 8

507 J14.8x+ St Pauls Sch. BC SPS-WISEMAN 06:59.2 06:41.5 13:40.7 9

501 J14.8x+ Windsor Boys Sch. BC WBS-FILYK 07:00.7 06:42.4 13:43.1 10

479 J14.8x+ Claires Court Sch. BC CCS-MACMILLAN 07:02.2 06:42.3 13:44.5 11

491 J14.8x+ Radley College BC RAD-COTTON 07:13.9 06:39.5 13:53.4 12

511 J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-HARROWELL 07:15.1 06:51.7 14:06.8 13

477 J14.8x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-WELLS 07:15.5 06:52.2 14:07.7 14

481 J14.8x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-ATHERTON 07:08.6 07:00.6 14:09.2 15

487 J14.8x+ Shiplake College BC SHP-ADCOCK 07:16.0 07:01.0 14:17.0 16

519 J14.8x+ St Pauls Sch. BC SPS-PAMA 07:34.9 06:48.5 14:23.4 17

499 J14.8x+ Mossbourne Rowing Academy MOSSBOURNE J14 8X+ B 07:16.6 07:11.0 14:27.6 18

497 J14.8x+ Kings College Sch. BC Strecker 07:24.5 07:05.8 14:30.3 19

503 J14.8x+ Westminster Sch. BC WESTy148xB 07:19.2 07:15.1 14:34.3 20

509 J14.8x+ Abingdon Sch. BC Abingdon School B 07:27.6 07:10.0 14:37.6 21

478 J14.8x+ Team Keane Sculling Sch. TKC-RIMMER 07:36.8 07:06.7 14:43.5 22

508 J14.8x+ Radley College BC RAD-KENDALL 07:40.5 07:07.2 14:47.7 23

502 J14.8x+ Sir William Borlase's Gram Sch. BC SWB-WALDEN 07:38.5 07:11.3 14:49.8 24

488 J14.8x+ Kings Sch. Ely BC KSE-SMITH 07:32.3 07:17.6 14:49.9 25

512 J14.8x+ Kings College Sch. BC Grantham 07:49.1 07:27.6 15:16.7 26

517 J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-STIRK 07:48.2 07:31.2 15:19.4 27

516 J14.8x+ Abingdon Sch. BC Abingdon School C 07:56.2 07:26.1 15:22.3 28

494 J14.8x+ Grange Sch., The  RC GRN-HARRIS 07:54.6 07:41.3 15:35.9 29

521 J14.8x+ Abingdon Sch. BC Abingdon School D 08:06.7 07:36.1 15:42.8 30

482 J14.8x+ Emanuel Sch. BC EMA-BAMFORD 08:08.4 07:43.9 15:52.3 31

496 J14.8x+ Pangbourne College BC PAN-FORD 08:16.2 07:36.3 15:52.5 32

505 J14.8x+ Shiplake College BC SHP-LANE 08:01.8 07:53.1 15:54.9 33

520 J14.8x+ Radley College BC RAD-HAY 08:25.8 07:38.9 16:04.7 34

515 J14.8x+ Radley College BC RAD-ZHOU 08:21.9 07:42.9 16:04.8 35

500 J14.8x+ Hampton Sch. BC HAM-J14 8x+ B 08:16.4 07:49.1 16:05.5 36

490 J14.8x+ St Pauls Sch. BC SPS-KHOSROWPANAH-FALCONE 08:11.7 07:58.1 16:09.8 37

506 J14.8x+ Bedford Sch. BC BDS-DEARDON 08:16.3 08:00.2 16:16.5 38

510 J14.8x+ Reading Blue Coat Sch. BC RBL-J14 8x+ B 08:26.5 07:58.1 16:24.6 39

492 J14.8x+ Reading Blue Coat Sch. BC RBL-J14 8x+ A 08:39.0 07:55.7 16:34.7 40

514 J14.8x+ St Pauls Sch. BC SPS-SALADIN 08:28.9 08:11.0 16:39.9 41

513 J14.8x+ Westminster Sch. BC WESTy148XC 08:33.5 08:11.8 16:45.3 42

504 J14.8x+ Kew House Sch. BC KHS-ALBAN DAVIES 08:21.4 08:34.8 16:56.2 43

522 J14.8x+ St Georges College BC SGC-FAWCETT 08:44.2 08:12.4 16:56.6 44

495 J14.8x+ Oratory Sch. BC ORA-ROBINSON 09:02.9 08:37.1 17:40.0 45

489 J14.8x+ Dulwich College BC DUL-Octo 09:41.1 08:25.5 18:06.6 46

518 J14.8x+ Bedford Sch. BC BDS-HALAHAN 09:00.1 09:13.7 18:13.8 47

523 J14.8x+ Bedford Sch. BC BDS-BARTON 09:39.8 08:54.1 18:33.9 48

498 J14.8x+ Cheltenham College BC CHE-J14 Octo A #VALUE! #VALUE! #VALUE!


